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S 3645
A bill to extend the Secure Rural Schools and Community Self-Determination Act of 2000.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Nov 15, 2018
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.  (Nov 15, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/senate-bill/3645 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] 
Party: Republican   •   State: ID   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (2 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Nov 15, 2018

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Nov 27, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Referred To Nov 15, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 HR 2340 Related bill May 19, 2017: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.

115 S 1027 Related bill May 3, 2017: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.

Summary  (as of Nov 15, 2018) 

This bill extends the Secure Rural Schools and Community Self-Determination Act of 2000 through FY2019, including

provisions concerning secure payments to eligible states, territories, and counties containing federal land.

Actions Timeline

Nov 15, 2018: Introduced in Senate
Nov 15, 2018: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
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